Project Title: City of Capitola 2021 Road Repair Project Bid Opening: December 8, 2021

				ESTIMATE	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000	\$5,000.0
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000	\$10,00
3	Temporary Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$2,000	\$2,00
4	Tree Root Removal	5	EA	\$4,000	\$20,00
5	4-inch asphalt remove and replace	133	TON	\$200	\$26,60
6	Curb & Gutter remove and replace	284	LF	\$220	\$62,48
				Sub - Total	\$126,0
				Contingency	\$9.30

Total Estimate

135,380

McKim			
BID 1			
Unit Price	Total		
\$8,515.20	\$8,515.20		
\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00		
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
\$300.00	\$1,500.00		
\$460.02	\$61,182.66		
\$91.92	\$26,105.28		
Total	\$110,103.14		

Always Paving		
BID 2		
Unit Price	Total	
\$4,123.10	\$4,123.10	
\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	
\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
\$500.00	\$66,500.00	
\$98.56	\$27,991.04	
Total	\$114,114.14	

MPE		
BID 3		
Unit Price	Total	
\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	
\$425.00	\$56,525.00	
\$115.00	\$32,660.00	
Total	\$122,685.00	

Gran	Graniterock		
BID 4			
Unit Price	Total		
\$10,525.00	\$10,525.00		
\$10,982.00	\$10,982.00		
\$500.00	\$500.00		
\$1,240.00	\$6,200.00		
\$524.00	\$69,692.00		
\$111.00	\$31,524.00		
Total	\$129,423.00		

Earthworks			
BID 5			
Unit Price	Total		
\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00		
\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00		
\$800.00	\$800.00		
\$880.00	\$4,400.00		
\$648.00	\$86,184.00		
\$102.00	\$28,968.00		
Total	\$129,552.00		

Anderson		
BID 6		
Unit Price	Total	
\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	
\$620.00	\$82,460.00	
\$100.00	\$28,400.00	
Total	\$138,860.00	

Granite		
BID 7		
Unit Price	Total	
\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	
\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00	
\$600.00	\$79,800.00	
\$140.00	\$39,760.00	
Total	\$150,660.00	

Kraemer			
В	BID 8		
Unit Price	Total		
\$4,753.00	\$4,753.00		
\$16,317.00	\$16,317.00		
\$7,405.00	\$7,405.00		
\$867.20	\$4,336.00		
\$751.67	\$99,972.11		
\$75.11	\$21,331.24		
Total	\$154,114.35		